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SCHOOL FEE STRUCTURE 2026

STUDENT FEES
KINDY | KINDY | YEAR | YEAR | YEAR | YEAR | YEAR | YEAR
B/G w 1 2 3 4 5 6
Tuition Fees $1,510 | $1,809 | $3,016 | $3,016 | $3,016 | $3,016 | $3,016 | $3,016 | $3,016
Total Amenities & Levies* $807 | $807 | $863 $902 | %902 | $922| $1,205 | $1,220 | $1,843
TOTAL STUDENT FEES $2,317 | $2,616 | $3,879 | $3,918 | $3,918 | $3,938 | $4,221 | $4,236 | $4,859
FAMILY FEES
KINDY | KINDY | YEAR | YEAR | YEAR | YEAR | YEAR | YEAR
B/G w 1 2 3 4 5 6
Building Levy $302 | $363| $604 $604 | %604 | $604| $604 | $604 | $604
P&F Levy $60 $70 | $116 $116 | $116| S116| S116| S116| S116
TOTAL FAMILY FEES $362 | $433| $720 $720| $720| $720| $720| $720| $720

*BREADOWN OF STUDENT AMENITIES & LEVIES

KINDY KINDY PP YEAR YEAR YEAR YEAR YEAR YEAR
B/G w 1 2 3 4 5 6

Resources Levy $646 $646 $646 $646 $646 $646 $646 $S646 $646
Diary S15 S15 $15 $15
Insurance $15 $15 $15 $15 $15 $15 $15 $15 $15
iPad Leasing $300 $335 $335
Kindy Screening $146 $146
Sacramental Retreats $20 $20 $20
Graduation $84
IT Levy $94 $94 $94 $94 $62 $62 $62
Excursion S70 $70 $70 $70 $70 s70 s70
Camp $439
Camp Catering $80
Dancing $38 S38 S38 S38 S38 S38 S38
Maths Textbook S30 S30 S30 S30 $30 $30
Music Textbook S9 S9 S9 S9 S9 S9
TOTAL $807 $807 $863 $902 $902 $922 $1,205 | $1,220 | $1,843

FAMILY FEES

One fee payable per family using year group of eldest children. Building Levy is a compulsory levy and is not tax
deductible.

EXCURSION FEE
This fee covers all school incursions, excursions, and associated bus transportation costs.




RESOURCE FEE
This charge includes the cost of photocopying, paper, work booklets, art materials, science and mathematics Kkits,
class resources, consumables, and any other materials required as part of the regular curriculum.

PRE-KINDY FEES

Pre-Kindy fees are $42 per session (half-day). Fees are calculated based on the number of eligible days per term.
School holidays, public holidays, and pupil-free days are not charged. However, absences due to sickness or
personal holidays remain payable.

PAYMENT OF SCHOOL FEES
The annual School Fee Account will be emailed at the start of the school year. Please note that fees are issued for
the entire year, not on a term-by-term basis.

METHODS OF PAYMENT
A School Payment Option Plan will be provided with the School Fee Account. Parents are required to select a

payment method and return the completed form to the school office.
Accepted payment methods:

1. Credit Card (Bankcard, Mastercard, Visa) — Payments can be made by completing the form provided with
the school fee account, in person at the school office, or over the phone by calling 6241 9500.

2. Direct Debit — Complete the form included with the school fee account.
3. BPay - Payment details will be provided on the school fee account.
4. Cash — Payments can be made in person at the school office.

Important: The payment plan form must be completed and returned to the school office, regardless of the chosen
payment method.

SIBLING, CONCESSION CARD DISCOUNTS

SIBLING DISCOUNT

e Second child: 20% discount

e Third child: 40% discount

e Fourth & subsequent children: No tuition fee charged
(Sibling discounts apply to the Tuition Fee Only.)

CONCESSION CARD DISCOUNT

If you hold a valid concession card and wish to apply for a discount, you must visit the school office by 9™ February
2026, to complete a Discount Scheme Form and present your card. This process must be completed annually.

Note: No discounts are available for Pre-Kindy.

STUDENT WITHDRAWAL

A full term’s notice of withdrawal must be given in writing to the Principal. Verbal notification is not considered
due notice. If due notice is not provided, one term of the current annual fees must be paid.



